
DTC dragon pro tilt adjust 

look inside



dragon pro
The stunning DTC Dragon Pro, available in 6 heights and 3 finishes, silk white, matt black and
matt grey is a slimline drawer system designed with perfect unity and functionality. The system,
especially with the clean design on the double-wall profile and the dividing elements, creates
space saving and practicality in your modern-day kitchen. A perfect mix of function and fashion.

This drawer system offers quick and easy assembly with tool-free removal of drawer from the runner. Its 
concealed runners and different profile heights, thereby removing the need for gallery rails, give it a sleek 
appearance. Internal side, height and tilt adjustments are provided, along with a built-in soft closing 
mechanism for added convenience. Available in stylish colors including silk white, matt black and matt grey, it 
combines practicality with modern design.

Load capacity: 40kg
Colour: Silk White, Matt Black & Matt Grey
Extenstion: Full extension synchronised drawer
Benefits: Available in set packs so it’s easy for ordering
Close: Soft-close drawer system

Adjustment (Up/Down): ± 2 mm
Adjustment (Left/Right): ± 1.5 mm
Adjustment (Tilt): - 4 mm
Ease-of-use: Easy slide in and click back brackets
No gallery rail: Thin line 13mm profile looks modern and
saves drawer space
Option: Push-to-open available

specifications:



*Synchronisation Rod (B0FH02) is needed for drawers with width of 600mm or wider for Push-to-Open mechanism to work.
Not applicable for 300mm drawer kits.

options

standard drawer matt black finish

Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm

300mm HB013004AXMB HB043004AXMB

350mm HB013504AXMB HB023504AXMB HB033504AXMB HB053504AXMB HB043504AXMB

400mm HB014004AXMB HB024004AXMB HB034004AXMB HB054004AXMB HB044004AXMB

450mm HB014504AXMB HB024504AXMB HB034504AXMB HB054504AXMB HB044504AXMB

500mm HB005004AXMB HB015004AXMB HB025004AXMB HB035004AXMB HB055004AXMB HB045004AXMB

550mm HB015504AXMB HB025504AXMB HB035504AXMB HB055504AXMB HB045504AXMB

standard drawer silk white finish

Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm

300mm HB013004AX HB023004AX HB033004AX HB053004AX HB043004AX

350mm HB013504AX HB023504AX HB033504AX HB053504AX HB043504AX

400mm HB014004AX HB024004AX HB034004AX HB054004AX HB044004AX

450mm HB014504AX HB024504AX HB034504AX HB054504AX HB044504AX

500mm HB005004AX HB015004AX HB025004AX HB035004AX HB055004AX HB045004AX

550mm HB015504AX HB025504AX HB035504AX HB055504AX HB045504AX

600mm HB016004AX HB026004AX HB036004AX HB056004AX HB046004AX

standard drawer matt grey finish

Nominal Length 80mm 95mm 127mm 178mm 209mm 238mm

300mm

350mm

400mm HB014004AXMG HB024004AXMG HB034004AXMG HB054004AXMG

450mm HB014504AXMG HB024504AXMG HB034504AXMG HB054504AXMG

500mm HB015004AXMG HB025004AXMG HB035004AXMG HB055004AXMG

550mm

600mm

Nominal Length PTO Tilt Adjust (Slides Only)

300mm HB413004HX

350mm HB413504HX

400mm HB414004HX

450mm HB414504HX

500mm HB415004HX

550mm HB415504HX

600mm HB416004HX

Nominal Length Soft-close slides only

300mm

350mm

400mm

450mm

500mm HB015005H-1

550mm HB015505H-1

600mm HB016005H-1

HB015504AXMG HB025504AXMG HB035504AXMG HB055504AXMG

HB044004AXMG

HB044504AXMG

HB045004AXMG

HB045504AXMG



dragon pro accessories

inner drawer accessories:

front marking jigs & brackets:

B01021
B01021MB
B01021MG

B0101A
HBE1101AX
HBE1201AX
HBE1301AX

M01078
M01078MB
M01078MG

B0101B
HBE1101BX
HBE1201BX
HBE1301BX

HB01012X
HB02012X
HB03012X
HB05012X
HB01012XMB
HB02012XMB
HB03012XMB
HB05012XMB
HB01012XMG
HB02012XMG
HB03012XMG
HB05012XMG

White
Matt Black
Matt Grey

80mm High
95mm High
127mm High
178/209/238mm High

White
Matt Black
Matt Grey

80mm High
95mm High
127mm High
178/209/238mm High

95mm White
127mm White
178mm White
209mm White
95mm Matt Black
127mm Matt Black
178mm Matt Black
209mm Matt Black
95mm Matt Grey
127mm Matt Grey
178mm Matt Grey
209mm Matt Grey

Front Panel 1100mm

Marking Jig

Inner Drawer Front Rail 1100mm

Front Fix Expanding Dowel Set

Inner Drawer Front Bracket Set

Code

Code

Code

Code

CodeColour

Size

Colour

Size

Size/Colour

HB01012X
HB02012X
HB03012X
HB05012X
HB04012X
HB01012XMB
HB02012XMB
HB03012XMB
HB05012XMB
HB04012XMB
HB01012XMG
HB02012XMG
HB03012XMG
HB05012XMG
HB04012XMG

95mm White
127mm White
178mm White
209mm White
238mm White
95mm Matt Black
127mm Matt Black
178mm Matt Black
209mm Matt Black
238mm Matt Black
95mm Matt Grey
127mm Matt Grey
178mm Matt Grey
209mm Matt Grey
238mm Matt Grey



other accessories:

HBEJS01X

HBEJS01XMB

HBEJS01XMG

HBJS02X

HBJS02XMB

HBJS02XMG

B01081 HBGG0FH01Inside all drawers white

Inside all drawers black

Inside all drawers matt grey

Outside all drawers white

Outside all drawers black

White 1100mm

Extra Cover Caps Rear Stabilizer PTO Synchronisation Rod

Code Code CodeSize Colour Size

HBEJS0 X
HBJS0 X

Outside all drawers matt grey
Inside all drawers 
Outside all drawers 

HBEJS0X-BLANK    Inside all drawers white - blank



Optional f
for profile stability

Dulce Spiers
Oval



B01021MG Matt Grey

M01078MG Matt Grey

B01021MG Matt Grey

M01078MG Matt Grey

LW-106 HBGG0FH01

* Rod suit PTO runner NL 300mm and upPTO rod to be used on all drawers



Cut and assemble the
synchronization rod

Gap adjustment for drawer
with PTO runners

Install the synchronization rod
onto the runners



Nikpol Pty. Ltd. 
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The colours shown in this flyer are an indication of the actual colour, for the most 
accurate colour-match sample, please 
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